P
o
w
er
Fa
ct
o
r

sed
S
tarters
Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
DWB
DWB160- Standard 80% Rated - Fixed Thermal & Fixed Magnetic Trip Unit
Rated Current (A) Magnetic Trip Point
Short-Circuit Interrupting Ratings
Catalog Number List Price Multiplier
240VAC 277/480Y VAC
20 300
50 14
DWB160JE20-3DX $558
Z10
25 300 DWB160JE25-3DX $558
30 300 DWB160JE30-3DX $558
40 400 DWB160JE40-3DX $558
50 500 DWB160JE50-3DX $558
60 600 DWB160JE60-3DX $558
70 700 DWB160JE70-3DX $558
80 800 DWB160JE80-3DX $579
90 900 DWB160JE90-3DX $579
100 1000 DWB160JE100-3DX $579
DWB160- Standard 100% Rated - Fixed Thermal & Fixed Magnetic Trip Unit
Rated Current (A) Magnetic Trip Point
Short-Circuit Interrupting Ratings
Catalog Number List Price Multiplier
240VAC 277/480Y VAC
20 300
50 14
DWB160JH20-3DX $640
Z10
25 300 DWB160JH25-3DX $640
30 300 DWB160JH30-3DX $640
40 400 DWB160JH40-3DX $640
50 500 DWB160JH50-3DX $640
60 600 DWB160JH60-3DX $640
70 700 DWB160JH70-3DX $640
80 800 DWB160JH80-3DX $697
90 900 DWB160JH90-3DX $697
100 1000 DWB160JH100-3DX $697
A
p
p
en

• UL TYPE 4X (IP66)
• When in ON position, panel door cannot be opened without tool used to bypass the panel door locking system
• Handle design allows padlocking in OFF position using up to 3 padlocks  - Handle shaft length can be adjusted up to
   16.93 in. (430mm)
• Available in 2 colors: black handle/gray background and red handle/yellow background
Mechanical Interlock MCCB Catalog Number List Price Multiplier
BLIM DWB160 BLIM DWB160 $338 Z10
BLIM Features:
• Provides safe operation in a manual operated changeover system
• Interlocks two circuit breakers, same frame size, preventing  both breakers to be in the ON position at the same time
• Mounts directly to front cover of breakers
• Allows padlock in follow positions: MCCB 1 ON and MCCB 2 OFF, MCCB 2 ON and MCCB 1 OFF
• Possible to interlock three MCCBs side by side using two BLIMs
• Allows padlocks with diameters 0.16….0.31 in. (4…8mm)
DIN Rail Base MCCB Catalog Number List Price Multiplier
BFR DWB160 BFR DWB 160 3P UL $338 Z10
DIN Rail Base Features:
• Allows DWB160 to be mounted to 35mm DIN Rail
• Quick mount assembly and replacement
Escutcheon Plate MCCB Catalog Number List Price Multiplier